Homeless Student Liaisons 															

Campus				Contact			Title				Phone		    Email

Univ of Maine				Andrea Gifford		Assoc Dean			207-581-4031      agifford@maine.edu
 					Tiffany Butler			Sr Assoc Director Fin Aid	207-581-1332	     tiffany.butler@maine.edu

Univ of Maine at Augusta		Jordan Shaw			Clinician/Case Mgr		207-621-3044	     jordan.shaw@maine.edu

Univ of Maine at Farmington		Brian Ufford			Director of Student Life	207-778-7334      brian.ufford@maine.edu

Univ of Maine at Fort Kent		Matthew Morrin		Dean of Students		207-834-7562	     matthew.morrin@maine.edu

Univ of Maine at Machias		Hope Shore    			Director of Student Life	207-255-1320	      hope.shore@maine.edu

Univ of Maine at Presque Isle		Mary Kate Barbosa		Dir of Student Support Serv	207-768-9613	      mary.barbosa@maine.edu

Univ of Southern Maine		Rodney Mondor		Dean of Students		207-780-5281	       rmondor@maine.edu

[bookmark: _GoBack]School of Law				Scheherazade Mason		Dean of Students		207-780-4830	     scheherazade.mason@maine.edu



				
